SOUTH BRUNSWICK SCHOOL DISTRICT
2019-2020 NJSLA TESTING CALENDAR

To Be Determined. Check here for
updates. Testing window is April 20,
2020-May 29, 2020.

High School Algebra I:

To Be Determined. Check here for
updates. Testing window is April 20,
2020-May 29, 2020.

Tuesday, April 21, 2020
Wednesday, April 22, 2020

Grade 6 Math:
Wednesday, May 6, 2020
Thursday, May 7, 2020
Friday, May 8, 2020

High School Middle School Elementary School
NJSLA NJSLA NJSLA
Testing Dates Testing Dates Testing Dates
Grade 9 ELA: Grade 6 ELA: Grade 3 ELA:

Tuesday, April 21, 2020
Wednesday, April 22, 2020

Grade 3 Math:
Monday, May 4, 2020
Tuesday, May 5, 2020
Wednesday, May 6, 2020

Grade 10 ELA:

To Be Determined. Check here for
updates. Testing window is April 20,
2020-May 29, 2020.

Geometry

To Be Determined. Check here for
updates. Testing window is April 20,
2020-May 29, 2020.

Grade 7 ELA:
Friday, April 24, 2020
Monday, April 27,2020

Grade 7 Math:
Monday, May 11, 2020
Tuesday, May 12, 2020
Wednesday, May 13, 2020

Grade 4 ELA:
Friday, April 24, 2020
Monday, April 27, 2020

Grade 4 Math:
Wednesday, May 13, 2020
Thursday, May 14, 2020
Friday, May 15, 2020

Algebra II:

To Be Determined. Check here for
updates. Testing window is April 20,
2020-May 29, 2020.

Grade 11 NJSLA-Science:
Tuesday, May 19, 2020
Wednesday, May 20, 2020

Grade 8 ELA:
Tuesday, April 28, 2020
Wednesday, April 29, 2020

Grade 8 Math:

Thursday, May 14, 2020 (North Only)
Friday, May 15, 2020 (North Only)
Monday, May 18. 2020 (North and South)
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 (South Only)
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 (South Only)

Grade 8 NJSLA-Science:
Monday, May 4, 2020
Tuesday, May 5, 2020

Grade 5 ELA:
Tuesday, April 28, 2020
Wednesday, April 29, 2020

Grade 5 Math:
Thursday, May 7, 2020
Friday, May 8, 2020
Monday, May 11, 2020

Grade 5 NJSLA-Science:
Monday, May 18, 2020
Tuesday, May 19, 2020

e NJSLA ELA, Math, Science Paper-Based testing for all grade levels will be between

April 20, 2020- May 1, 2020.
e Note that make-up testing may occur on any day during the testing window. We do our best to make-up

tests as soon as the student returns and is able to test.

SLB 1/3/2020 (Changes reflected in red font.)




